
MEN
1

NUNES, Gustavo POR

SANS, Anton ESP

MUÑOZ ZURITA, Miguel ESP

RAMIREZ PEREZ, Manuel ESP

TATO CANTALAPIEDRA, Ignacio ESP

PEÑA RUIZ, Nicolas ESP

Q
STRAPEK, Jakub SVK

IHRING, Walter SVK

OLECH, Filip POL

KRAWCZYNSKI, Karol POL

BIRON, Julien FRA

PIOMBO, Tristan FRA

BEWLEY, Jake GBR

JONES, Samuel GBR

8
MONTALBAN MARTIN, Jose Pedro ESP

RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, Karlos ESP

5
SARGOLINI, Matteo ITA

GRAZIOTTI, Giulio ITA

WC
ZUKAUSKAS, Simonas LTU

OZELIS, Almantas LTU

Q
VANEK, Jiri CZE

KAZDA, Martin CZE

DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, Juan Jose ESP

MAÑERO CERVO BAEZA, Lucas ESP

GARCIA RUBIO, Aaron ESP

ARIAS AZNAR, Sergio ESP

ORDUÑA DEJOZ, Lucas ESP

BENEYTO SANCHEZ, Daniel ESP

MUÑOZ ZURITA, Abraham ESP

GARCIA CALAHORRO, Alejandro ESP

4
BERGERON, Johan FRA

ROBERT, Jeremy FRA

3
SOLBES, Miguel Angel ESP

ARAGON HERRERA, Manuel ESP

Q
VIDAL MIRO, Arnau ESP

MORENO ANDREI, Alberto ESP

LEVCHUK, Bohdan UKR

EIERSEBNER, Moritz AUT

MACINSKAS, Skirmantas LTU

POSKA, Nojus LTU

KERNER, Markus EST

NIGULA, Erko EST

LIPINSKI, Mateusz POL

JANOWICZ, Jerzy POL

Q
MIKELEVICIUS, Titas LTU

BALTRIMAITIS, Emilis LTU

6
MARTINEZ SANCHIS, Jose Roman ESP

MARTIN CANO, Miguel ESP

7
CORREA RODRIGUES, Diogo BRA

ESCALONA LINZ, Joaquin Nicolas CHI

WC
JASKUNAS, Emilis LTU

DURLIN, Dominik CZE

QUEREDA MORENO, Marco Antonio ESP

FIGUEROA AYALA, Juan ESP

RUIZ SHANNON, Leon David ESP

MOLINA LOPEZ, Adrian ESP

NADUK, Maciej POL

BILIŃSKI, Gabriel POL

SKONIECZNY, Michal POL

BARTUSEK, Michal POL

LOUGHLAN, Alexander GBR

HARRIS, Louie GBR

2
GUTIERREZ, Cristian ARG

CASSETTA, Marco ITA

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 5 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 8 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 14 pt

Final
€ 0 22 pt

Winner
€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Mazvydas Beiga

RELEASED
16 Mar 2026

6:08 PM

Main Referee
Eligijus Macinskas

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. NUNES, Gustavo / SANS, Anton 1260
2. GUTIERREZ, Cristian / CASSETTA, Marco 1054
3. ARAGON HERRERA, Manuel / SOLBES, Miguel Angel 653
4. BERGERON, Johan / ROBERT, Jeremy 568
5. SARGOLINI, Matteo / GRAZIOTTI, Giulio 531
6. MARTIN CANO, Miguel / MARTINEZ SANCHIS, Jose Roman 336
7. CORREA RODRIGUES, Diogo / ESCALONA LINZ, Joaquin… 331
8. MONTALBAN MARTIN, Jose Pedro / RODRIGUEZ VIDAL, … 310

Withdrawals Retirements

FIP BRONZE KAUNAS
SIRACUSA, ITA

19 Mar 2026 - 22 Mar 2026 | € 8,500
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